Discount Code(s): 430 PVC Fabricated Duct Fittings ____________
 432 CPVC Fabricated Duct Fittings___________
 948 PVC Fabricated Duct Pipe_______________
 949 CPVC Fabricated Duct Pipe_____________
PVC & CPVC
Duct & Fabricated
Duct Fittings
PRICE SCHEDULE FD-1-0910

Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology
PVC & CPVC Duct & Fabricated Duct Fittings
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
PVC BLAST GATE
Belled End
43BG-060 6 1 1 430 245.62
43BG-080 8 1 2 430 279.21
43BG-100 10 1 1 430 295.94
43BG-120 12 1 2 430 370.82
43BG-140 14 1 1 430 492.22
43BG-160 16 1 0 430 546.98
43BG-180 18 1 0 430 645.28
43BG-200 20 1 0 430 732.35
43BG-240 24 1 2 430 997.87
PVC BUTTERFLY DAMPER
Belled Socket
43BD-060 6 1 2 430 240.57
43BD-080 8 1 2 430 247.95
43BD-100 10 1 1 430 284.02
43BD-120 12 1 1 430 304.36
43BD-140 14 1 2 430 407.51
43BD-160 16 1 0 430 454.13
43BD-180 18 1 0 430 616.36
43BD-200 20 1 0 430 726.34
43BD-240 24 1 0 430 938.73
PVC CROSS
Belled Socket
4320-060 6 1 1 430 325.52
4320-080 8 1 1 430 447.99

4329-826 20X16 1 0 430 599.32
4329-828 20X18 1 0 430 382.48
4329-904 24X4 1 0 430 1911.22
4329-906 24X6 1 0 430 1709.34
4329-908 24X8 1 0 430 1486.53
4329-910 24X10 1 0 430 1268.68
4329-912 24X12 1 0 430 1070.43
4329-914 24X14 1 0 430 941.96
4329-916 24X16 1 0 430 772.16
4329-918 24X18 1 0 430 709.22
4329-920 24X20 1 0 430 695.81
PVC SLEEVE COUPLING
Socket (No Stop)
4329S-060 6 1 5 430 32.84
4329S-080 8 1 8 430 43.19
4329S-100 10 1 4 430 48.65
4329S-120 12 1 4 430 53.15
4329S-140 14 1 4 430 68.18
4329S-160 16 1 0 430 75.44
4329S-180 18 1 2 430 99.72
4329S-200 20 1 2 430 125.18
4329S-240 24 1 2 430 145.17
PVC FLAT CAP
Belled Socket
4347-060 6 1 10 430 81.64
4347-080 8 1 5 430 83.10

Price
Each
PVC RAIN CAP
Belled Socket Style A
4347-060A 6 1 4 430 621.77
4347-080A 8 1 1 430 624.70
4347-100A 10 1 1 430 650.63
4347-120A 12 1 0 430 673.70
4347-140A 14 1 0 430 737.80
4347-160A 16 1 0 430 805.32
4347-180A 18 1 0 430 1074.48
4347-200A 20 1 0 430 1143.38
4347-240A 24 1 0 430 1295.49
PVC RAIN CAP
Belled Socket Style B
4347-060B 6 1 0 430 587.26
4347-080B 8 1 0 430 664.55
4347-100B 10 1 0 430 718.54
4347-120B 12 1 8 430 782.39
4347-140B 14 1 0 430 879.50
4347-160B 16 1 0 430 1066.93
4347-180B 18 1 0 430 1289.91
4347-200B 20 1 0 430 1479.97
4347-240B 24 1 0 430 1713.09
PVC DUCT FLANGE
Belled Socket One Piece
SMACNA Bolt Pattern
4351S-060 6 1 5 430 84.61
4351S-080 8 2 0 430 107.54
4351S-100 10 1 2 430 114.91
4351S-120 12 1 2 430 134.06
4351S-140 14 1 0 430 147.05
4351S-160 16 1 0 430 189.69
4351S-180 18 1 3 430 282.73
4351S-200 20 1 0 430 346.80
4351S-240 24 1 0 430 373.31
See SMACNA Flange Specifications at the end of this catalog.
Also available in ANSI Class 150 Bolt Pattern.
Part Number Size
Std

Class 150 Bolt Pattern
4353-060 6 1 36 430 81.85
4353-080 8 1 52 430 102.68
4353-100 10 1 18 430 113.27
4353-120 12 1 50 430 136.15
4353-140 14 1 50 430 173.27
4353-160 16 1 50 430 197.00
4353-180 18 1 50 430 239.93
4353-200 20 1 57 430 334.64
4353-240 24 1 0 430 360.23
PVC BLIND DUCT FLANGE
One Piece
SMACNA Bolt Pattern
4353S-060 6 0 0 430 87.10
4353S-080 8 1 10 430 109.23
4353S-100 10 1 52 430 120.49
4353S-120 12 1 52 430 144.85
4353S-140 14 1 52 430 184.34
4353S-160 16 1 50 430 209.57
4353S-180 18 1 50 430 259.69
4353S-200 20 1 50 430 355.98
4353S-240 24 1 0 430 383.21
See SMACNA Flange Specifications at the end of this catalog.
PVC WYE
Belled Socket
4375-060 6 1 2 430 255.80

4317-200C 20 1 0 432 1042.97
4317-240C 24 1 0 432 1466.50
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
CPVC BLAST GATE
Belled End
43BG-060C 6 1 1 432 550.61
43BG-080C 8 1 2 432 675.31
43BG-100C 10 1 1 432 833.32
43BG-120C 12 1 1 432 953.31
43BG-140C 14 1 1 432 1192.49
43BG-160C 16 1 0 432 1407.21
43BG-180C 18 1 0 432 1787.14
43BG-200C 20 1 0 432 2162.39
43BG-240C 24 1 0 432 2919.21
CPVC BUTTERFLY DAMPER
Belled Socket
43BD-060C 6 1 2 432 378.79
43BD-080C 8 1 4 432 413.77
43BD-100C 10 1 1 432 534.20
43BD-120C 12 1 4 432 648.24
43BD-140C 14 1 1 432 776.28
43BD-160C 16 1 0 432 901.98
43BD-180C 18 1 0 432 1152.10
43BD-200C 20 1 1 432 1394.34
43BD-240C 24 1 0 432 1891.15
CPVC CROSS
Belled Socket
4320-060C 6 1 1 432 677.41
4320-080C 8 1 1 432 899.96

4329-822C 20X12 1 0 432 1302.03
4329-824C 20X14 1 0 432 1228.36
4329-826C 20X16 1 0 432 1206.45
4329-828C 20X18 1 0 432 879.35
4329-904C 24X4 1 0 432 2691.68
4329-906C 24X6 1 0 432 2168.20
4329-908C 24X8 1 0 432 1870.33
4329-910C 24X10 1 0 432 1749.86
4329-912C 24X12 1 0 432 1684.17
4329-914C 24X14 1 0 432 1588.84
4329-916C 24X16 1 0 432 1501.72
4329-918C 24X18 1 0 432 1449.89
4329-920C 24X20 1 0 432 1395.89
CPVC SLEEVE COUPLING
Socket (No Stop)
4329S-060C 6 1 5 432 90.88
4329S-080C 8 1 0 432 116.70
4329S-100C 10 1 0 432 153.83
4329S-120C 12 1 3 432 171.43
4329S-140C 14 1 2 432 212.12
4329S-160C 16 1 2 432 231.63
4329S-180C 18 1 2 432 289.49
4329S-200C 20 1 0 432 364.65
4329S-240C 24 1 0 432 447.71
CPVC FLAT CAP
Belled Socket
4347-060C 6 1 0 432 156.60
4347-080C 8 1 5 432 186.57
4347-100C 10 1 4 432 217.52
4347-120C 12 1 5 432 248.39
4347-140C 14 1 4 432 279.46
4347-160C 16 1 2 432 321.11
4347-180C 18 1 5 432 405.44
4347-200C 20 1 5 432 582.13
4347-240C 24 1 5 432 621.16
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
CPVC RAIN CAP
Belled Socket Style A
4347-060AC 6 1 2 432 739.90
4347-080AC 8 1 1 432 1012.38
4347-100AC 10 1 1 432 1176.99
4347-120AC 12 1 1 432 1423.87
4347-140AC 14 1 0 432 1921.84
4347-160AC 16 1 0 432 2193.06
4347-180AC 18 1 0 432 2527.44
4347-200AC 20 1 0 432 3689.99
4347-240AC 24 1 0 432 4353.22
CPVC RAIN CAP
Belled Socket Style B
4347-060BC 6 1 0 432 662.39
4347-080BC 8 1 0 432 982.27
4347-100BC 10 1 0 432 1190.85
4347-120BC 12 1 0 432 1431.01
4347-140BC 14 1 0 432 1928.94
4347-160BC 16 1 0 432 2196.44
4347-180BC 18 1 0 432 2692.39
4347-200BC 20 1 0 432 3959.81
4347-240BC 24 1 0 432 4312.24
CPVC DUCT FLANGE
Belled Socket One Piece
SMACNA Bolt Pattern
4351S-060C 6 1 0 432 193.19
4351S-080C 8 1 2 432 223.61
4351S-100C 10 1 1 432 276.05
4351S-120C 12 1 2 432 293.61
4351S-140C 14 1 0 432 340.47
4351S-160C 16 1 0 432 396.20
4351S-180C 18 1 0 432 529.98
4351S-200C 20 1 0 432 643.50
4351S-240C 24 1 0 432 906.53
See SMACNA Flange Specifications at the end of this catalog.
Also available in ANSI Class 150 Bolt Pattern.
Page 9 Spears® Manufacturing Company
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology

Class 150 Bolt Pattern
4353-060C 6 1 36 432 194.46
4353-080C 8 1 36 432 223.44
4353-100C 10 1 18 432 269.51
4353-120C 12 1 4 432 296.33
4353-140C 14 1 6 432 351.98
4353-160C 16 1 0 432 387.59
4353-180C 18 1 0 432 551.07
4353-200C 20 1 14 432 682.80
4353-240C 24 1 0 432 910.94
CPVC BLIND DUCT FLANGE
One Piece
SMACNA Bolt Pattern
4353S-060C 6 1 52 432 206.88
4353S-080C 8 1 52 432 237.70
4353S-100C 10 1 52 432 286.71
4353S-120C 12 1 52 432 315.23
4353S-140C 14 1 52 432 374.46
4353S-160C 16 1 50 432 416.51
4353S-180C 18 1 50 432 586.27
4353S-200C 20 1 50 432 726.37
4353S-240C 24 1 57 432 968.49
See SMACNA Flange Specifications at the end of this catalog.
CPVC WYE
Belled Socket
4375-060C 6 1 2 432 381.44

4375-920C 24X20 1 0 432 3338.15
Made in the U.S.A. Page 10
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology
PVC & CPVC Duct & Fabricated Duct Fittings
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
10 ft.PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060-10 6 10 0 948 12.35
PD-430-080-10 8 10 0 948 15.55
PD-430-100-10 10 10 0 948 19.48
PD-430-120-10 12 10 0 948 23.17
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing
facility. Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact
Spears® Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off
charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale
for freight requirements.
20 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060 6 20 0 948 12.35
PD-430-080 8 20 0 948 15.55
PD-430-100 10 20 0 948 19.48
PD-430-120 12 20 0 948 23.17
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing
facility. Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact
Spears® Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off
charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale
for freight requirements.
10 ft.CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C-10 6 10 0 949 24.79
PD-430-080C-10 8 10 0 949 32.51
PD-430-100C-10 10 10 0 949 40.69
PD-430-120C-10 12 10 0 949 48.38
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing
facility. Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact
Spears® Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off
charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale
for freight requirements.
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
20 ft.CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C 6 20 0 949 24.79
PD-430-080C 8 20 0 949 32.51
PD-430-100C 10 20 0 949 40.69
PD-430-120C 12 20 0 949 48.38
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Pipe
• Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing
facility. Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact